CARLING £3.90 £1.95

COORS LIGHT £4.00 £2.00
MADRI EXCEPTIONAL £4.30 £2.15
CARLING BLACK FRUIT £4.00 £2.00
SHARPS COLD RIVER £3.90 £1.95
CAFFREY’'S £3.60 £1.80
WORTHINGTON'S £3.60 £1.80
GUINNESS £4.50 £2.25
SHARPS OFFSHORE PILSNER £4.40 £2.20
SHARPS ATLANTIC PALE ALE £4.30 £2.15
BUDWEISER 330ML £3.80

CORONA 330ML £3.80

PERONI 330ML £4.20
DESPERADOS 330ML £4.50
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 550ML £4.90

PERONI LIBERIA 330ML £3.30

(Alcohol Free)

BLACK SHEEP ALE 500ML £4.50

REKORDERLIG APPLE/PEAR CIDER 500ML £4.30
REKORDERLIG FRUIT CIDER 500ML £4.90

WKD BLUE 275ML £3.70
WKD IRON BREW 275ML £3.70




JACK RABBIT PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY £17.25 £5.95 £4.50

SANTIANO SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE £16.95 £5.85 £4.35
COMPASS POINT CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA £17.95 £6.10 £4.65
HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND £20.95

JACK RABBIT WHITE ZINFANDEL, USA £17.25 £5.95 £4.50
PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY £17.95 £6.10 £4.65
JACK RABBIT MERLOT, USA £17.25 £5.95 £4.50
COMPASS POINT SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA £17.95 £6.10 £4.65
COVILLA RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN £19.95

TRIVENTO PRIVATE SELECTION MALBEC £19.95

ARGENTINA

JACK RABBIT PROSECCO, ITALY £20.95 £4.75

CANALS & NUBIOLA CAVA, SPAIN £20.50

LAURENT PERRIER CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £65.00

G.H MUMM CHAMPAGNE £55.00




SMIRNOFF RED £3.20 CIROC VODKA £4.50

CIROC RED BERRY £4.50 CIROC PINEAPPLE £4.50
J WHITLEY LONDON DRY GIN £3.10 HENDRICKS £3.70
SLINGSBY RHUBARB £4.30 BOMBAY BRAMBLE £3.80
SIPSMITH STRAWBERRY £4.40 MALFY GIN ROSA £4.20
MALFY CON LIMONE £4.20

GORDONS (ORIGINAL) £3.20 PINK GIN £3.50
WHITE PEACH £3.50 SICILIAN LEMON £3.50

MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE £3.50

RHUBARD & GINGER £4.30 RASPBERRY £4.30
FLOR DE SEVILLA £4.40 ORIGINAL £3.60
BLACKCURRANT ROYALE £4.40

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM  £3.40 BACARDI WHITE RUM £3.60
HAVANA CLUB CUBAN SPICED £3.60 MALIBU COCONUT £3.10
DARK RUM £3.30 SPICED RUM £3.30
WHITE RUM £3.30 TIKI £3.30
MARTELL VS £3.80 COURVOISIER VS £3.90

ROC PORT (50ml) £3.40 HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM (50ml)  £3.20




BELLS £3.20 JAMESON £3.50
GLENFIDDICH12 YEAROLD  £4.20 TALISKER £490
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD £4.90 JACK DANIELS £3.60
KNOB CREEK £4.10 BULLEIT10 YEAROLD £4.10
SOUTHERN COMFORT £3.30 BAILEYS (50ml) £3.90
TIA MARIA £3.40 ARCHERS £3.10
PERNOD £3.40 APEROL £3.90
DISARONNO AMARETTO £3.80 PIMMS £4.00
SMIRNOFF PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £6.50 ENJOY FOUR FOR £22
SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO MARTINI £6.50 ENJOY FOUR FOR £22
GORDONS PINK MARTINI £6.50 ENJOY FOUR FOR £22

CLASSIC COSMOPOLITAN £6.50 ENJOY FOUR FOR £22
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £5.50

MANGO BELINI SPRITZ £5.50

MANDARIN MIMOSA SPRITZ £5.50

APEROL SPRITZ £5.50

CLASSIC SAMBUCA £3.00 BLACK SAMBUCA £3.00
JAGERMEISTER £3.20 TEQUILA £3.00



COCA COLA
DIET COKE
LEMONADE

]20

FROBISHERS ORANGE JUICE
FROBISHERS APPLE JUICE
SIMPLY FRUITY

MONSTER ENERGY
HIGHLAND SPRING WATER
FEVER TREE MIXERS

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE

CAFE MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
TEA
INFUSED / GREEN TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
ADD SYRUP
EXTRA SHOT

£1.90
£2.10
£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£2.95
£2.10
£2.25
£3.25
+50P
+50P

£3.20
£2.80
£2.80

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£1.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.20

£2.30
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50

£3.75
+50P

£1.60
£1.40
£1.40



