Draughts



LAGER	PINT	1/2 PINT
CARLING	£3.90	£1.95
COORS LIGHT	£4.00	£2.00
MADRI EXCEPTIONAL	£4.30	£2.15
CIDER	PINT	1/2 PINT
CARLING BLACK FRUIT	£4.00	£2.00
SHARPS COLD RIVER	£3.90	£1.95
BEERS & STOUT	PINT	1/2 PINT
CAFFREY'S	£3.60	£1.80
WORTHINGTON'S	£3.60	£1.80
GUINNESS	£4.50	£2.25
CRAFT DRAUGHT	PINT	1/2 PINT
SHARPS OFFSHORE PIL	SNER £4.40	£2.20
SHARPS ATLANTIC PALE	E ALE £4.30	£2.15

Bottled Beers & Ciders

BUDWEISER 330ML	£3.80
CORONA 330ML	£3.80
PERONI 330ML	£4.20
DESPERADOS 330ML	£4.50
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 550ML	£4.90
PERONI LIBERIA 330ML	£3.30

(Alcohol Free)

RIΔ	CK SHFFD	ALF 500MI	£450

REKORDERLIG APPLE/PEAR CIDER 500ML	£4.30
REKORDERLIG FRUIT CIDER 500ML	£4.90

WKD BLUE 275ML	£3.70
WKD IRON BREW 275ML	£3.70

Wines



WHITE WINE	BOTTLE	250ML	175ML
JACK RABBIT PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	£17.25	£5.95	£4.50
SANTIANO SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE	£16.95	£5.85	£4.35
COMPASS POINT CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA	£17.95	£6.10	£4.65
HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	£20.95		
ROSE WINE	B∩TTI F	250ML	175ML
JACK RABBIT WHITE ZINFANDEL, USA	£17.25	£5.95	£4.50
PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY	£17.95	£6.10	£4.65
RED WINE	BOTTLE	250ML	175ML
JACK RABBIT MERLOT, USA	£17.25	£5.95	£4.50
COMPASS POINT SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA	£17.95	£6.10	£4.65
COVILLA RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN	£19.95		
TRIVENTO PRIVATE SELECTION MALBEC	£19.95		
ARGENTINA			
CDADIVING	DOTTI F	40544	
SPARKLING	BOTTLE	125ML	
JACK RABBIT PROSECCO, ITALY	£20.95	£4.75	
CANALS & NUBIOLA CAVA, SPAIN	£20.50		
LAURENT PERRIER CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	£65.00		
G.H MUMM CHAMPAGNE	£55.00		

Orinks

Spirits



VODKA	25ML		25ML
SMIRNOFF RED	£3.20	CIROC VODKA	£4.50
CIROC RED BERRY	£4.50	CIROC PINEAPPLE	£4.50
GIN	25ML		25ML
II WHITI EV LONDON DDV CIN		HENDRICKS	£3.70
JJ WHITLEY LONDON DRY GIN			
SLINGSBY RHUBARB	£4.30	BOMBAY BRAMBLE	£3.80
SIPSMITH STRAWBERRY	£4.40	MALFY GIN ROSA	£4.20
MALFY CON LIMONE	£4.20		
GORDONS			
GORDONS (ORIGINAL)	£3.20	PINK GIN	£3.50
WHITE PEACH	£3.50	SICILIAN LEMON	£3.50
MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE	£3.50		
WHITLEY NEILL			
RHUBARD & GINGER	£4.30	RASPBERRY	£4.30
TANQUERAY			
FLOR DE SEVILLA	£4.40	ORIGINAL	£3.60
BLACKCURRANT ROYALE	£4.40		
RUM	25ML		25ML
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	£3.40	BACARDI WHITE RUM	£3.60
HAVANA CLUB CUBAN SPICED		MALIBU COCONUT	£3.10
CAPTAIN MORGAN	, 13.00	MALIBO COCONOT	LJ.10
DARK RUM	£3.30	SPICED RUM	£3.30
WHITE RUM	£3.30	TIKI	£3.30

COGNAC, PORT & SHERRY 25ML

MARTELL VS	£3.80	COURVOISIER VS	£3.90)
ROC PORT (50ml)	£3.40	HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM (50	Oml)	£3.20

Spirits



WHISKEY	25ML		25ML
BELLS	£3.20	JAMESON	£3.50
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD	£4.20	TALISKER	£4.90
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD	£4.90	JACK DANIELS	£3.60
KNOB CREEK	£4.10	BULLEIT 10 YEAR OLD	£4.10

LIQUEURS	25ML		25ML
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.30	BAILEYS (50ml)	£3.90
TIA MARIA	£3.40	ARCHERS	£3.10
PERNOD	£3.40	APEROL	£3.90
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£3.80	PIMMS	£4.00

COCKTAILS

SMIRNOFF PASSION FRUIT MARTINI	£6.50 ENJOY FOUR FOR £22
SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO MARTINI	£6.50 ENJOY FOUR FOR £22
GORDONS PINK MARTINI	£6.50 ENJOY FOUR FOR £22
CLASSIC COSMOPOLITAN	£6.50 ENJOY FOUR FOR £22
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£5.50
MANGO BELINI SPRITZ	£5.50
MANDARIN MIMOSA SPRITZ	£5.50
APEROL SPRITZ	£5.50

SHOOTERS	25ML		25ML
CLASSIC SAMBUCA	£3.00	BLACK SAMBUCA	£3.00
JAGERMEISTER	£3.20	TEQUILA	£3.00

Soft Drinks

Guy's	
CAFE BAR RESTAUR/	NT

DRAUGHT	PINT	1/2 PINT
COCA COLA	£3.20	£1.60
DIET COKE	£2.80	£1.40
LEMONADE	£2.80	£1.40

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

J20	£2.70
FROBISHERS ORANGE JUICE	£2.70
FROBISHERS APPLE JUICE	£2.70
SIMPLY FRUITY	£1.50
MONSTER ENERGY	£2.50
HIGHLAND SPRING WATER	£1.50
FEVER TREE MIXERS	£2.20

Hot Drinks

	REGULAR	LARGE
ESPRESSO	£1.90	£2.30
AMERICANO	£2.10	£2.50
FLAT WHITE	£2.95	£3.50
CAFÉ LATTE	£2.95	£3.50
CAFÉ MOCHA	£3.25	£3.75
CAPPUCCINO	£2.95	£3.50
TEA	£2.10	
INFUSED / GREEN TEA	£2.25	
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.25	£3.75
ADD SYRUP	+50P	+50P
EXTRA SHOT	+50P	